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Date Sunday Readings

Sunday 5th May Sixth Sunday of Easter


White

Acts 10. 44-end

Psalm 98

1 John 5. 1-6

John 15. 9-17

Thursday 9th May Ascension Day


White/Gold

The reading from Acts must be used

Acts 1. 1-11

Psalm 47 or 93

Ephesians 1. 15-end

Luke 24. 44-end

Sunday 12th May Seventh Sunday of Easter


White

Acts 1. 15-17, 21-end

Psalm 1

1 John 5. 9-13

John 17. 6-19

Sunday 19th May Day or Pentecost


Red

The reading from Acts must be used

Acts 2. 1-21

Psalm 104, 26-36, 37b

Romans 8. 22-27

John 15. 26-27, 16. 4b-15


Sunday 26th May Trinity Sunday

White/Gold

Isiah 6. 1-8

Psalm 29

Romans 8. 12-17

John 3. 1-17

Sunday 2nd June First Sunday after Trinity


Green

1 Samuel 3. 1-10 [11-20]

Psalm 139. 1-5, 12-18

2 Corinthians 4. 5-12

Mark 2. 23-3.6

Sunday 9th June
 Second Sunday after Trinity


Green

1 Samuel 8. 4-11 [12-15], 16-20 [11-end]

Psalm 138

2 Corinthians 4. 13-5.1

Mark 3. 20-end

Sunday 16th June Third Sunday after Trinity


Green

1 Samuel 15. 34-16.3

Psalm 20

2 Corinthians 5. 6-10 [11-13], 14-17

Mark 4 26-34

Sunday 23rd June Fourth Sunday after Trinity


Green

1 Samuel 17. [1a, 4-11, 19-23] 32-49

Psalm 9. 9-end

2 Corinthians 6. 1-13

Mark 4. 35-end

Sunday 30th June Fifth Sunday after Trinity


Green

2 Samuel 1. 1, 17-end

Psalm 130

2 Corinthians 8. 7-end

Mark 5. 21-end


